
e-learning by Students through International Platform UDEMY 

Following B.Sc. Semester VI students have completed the MOOCS UDEMY Certificate Courses as 
following: 

 

The instructor of the course Dr S W Anwane has gifted free coupons to the students as the Course 
contents and the RTM Nagpur University syllabus is covered for Semester VI. The following students 
have submitted certificate of completion in due time.  

Sr. 
No. 

Name Course 

1 Gargi Jaunjal A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
2 Tanushka Anand kadu A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
3 Diksha Ravindra Gedam A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
4 Dhanshree Choudhari A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
5 Isha Dhole A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
6 Anjali lodhikar A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
7 Anjali lodhikar A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
8 Jayshree Prakash Yadav A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
9 Ritika Balodiya A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
10 Sapna Yadav A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
11 Sapna Yadav A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
12 Aayesha Ashfaque Siddique A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
13 Khushi Kanoje A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
14 Khushi Kanoje A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
15 Amisha bilkar A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
16 Amisha bilkar A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
17 Rohan Mahajan A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
18 Romit Chaudhury A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
19 Mohit Bhakte A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
20 Janhvi Kayarkar A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
21 Janhvi Kayarkar A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
22 Disha Vijay Raut A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
23 Disha Vijay Raut A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 



24 Pratham shrivas A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
25 Pratham shrivas A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
26 Shweta Sunil Charpe A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
27 Sweth Pimpalkar A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
28 Sweth Pimpalkar A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
29 Sneha sharma A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
30 Sneha sharma A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
31 Munesh RavindraSingh Chaudhary A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
32 Munesh RavindraSingh Chaudhary A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
33 Diksha Ravindra Gedam A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
34 Manya Ganesh Pimple A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
35 Sanskruti Rajendra M A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
36 Nishant Dushyant Meshram A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
37 Chaitrali Ganeshrao Shende A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
38 Vinku Moundekar A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
39 Akansha Subhash Sangole A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
40 Riddhi chandrashekhar Kohad A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
41 Shraddha Baban Bagde A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
42 Pranav Bhupesh lakhe A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
43 Sanskruti Rajendra M A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
44 MAHEK Pramod Mishra A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
45 Rohan Mahajan A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
46 Janhvi Kayarkar A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
47 Yashwant Raju Paunikar A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
48 Amisha A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
49 Akansha Subhash Sangole A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
50 Manya Ganesh Pimple A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
51 Sanjana Jangade A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
52 Mohit Bhakte A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
53 Nishant Dushyant Meshram A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
54 Devesh Patle A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
55 Krunal Gajanan Bhagat A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
56 Janhvi Kayarkar A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
57 Pranav Bhupesh lakhe A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
58 Tanmay Pramod Nagrale A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
59 Devendra jaipurkar A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
60 Devesh Patle A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
61 Gaurav shekhar kumare A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
62 Mohini Bhaskar Bhute A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
63 MAHEK Pramod Mishra A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
64 Shraddha Baban Bagde A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
65 Ruchi Meena A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
66 Ruchi Meena A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
67 Krunal Gajanan Bhagat A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
68 Amisha A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
69 Yashwant Raju Paunikar A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
70 Vinku Moundekar A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
71 Sweth Pimpalkar A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
72 Chaitrali Ganeshrao Shende A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 



73 Sanskruti kadu A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
74 Swati FattuDhabekar Empower Women Elevate the World 
75 Sakshi Mangesh Raut A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
76 Sanchit Joshi A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
77 Madhura Pathak A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
78 Nikhil Milind Bansod A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
79 Sanchit Joshi A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
80 Manasvi dange Life & Work of S. N. Bose 
81 Madhura Pathak A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
82 Nikhil Milind Bansod A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
83 Divyashri Surendra Gajbhiye A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
84 Kalyani Motilal Nagapure A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
85 Jay dailkar A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
86 Nidhi Shailesh Bawangade A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
87 Pranali Porchattiwar A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
88 Shreyash Lakde A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
89 Shrinay Bhiwgade A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
90 Vaishnavi Dhadse A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
91 Jay madhukar shende A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
92 Dikshant Wasnik A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
93 Osheen Darshan Arora A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
94 Pranali Porchattiwar A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
95 Manasvi dange A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
96 Pranjal Vijay Agarkar A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
97 Gargi Jaunjal A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
98 Muskan pathak A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
99 Jay madhukar shende A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
100 Bhushan Mourya A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
101 Sweta Sandeep Naidu A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
102 Gargi Jaunjal A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
103 Osheen Darshan Arora A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
104 Muskan pathak A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
105 Dikshant Wasnik A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
106 Vedanti Doble A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
107 Divyashri Surendra Gajbhiye A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
108 Saurav chaple A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
109 Geetanjali Prakash Jatgade A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
110 Vaishnavi Dhadse A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
111 Lokesh shriniwas Patel A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
112 Vedanti Doble A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
113 Manasvi dange A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
114 Devendra gajanan jaipurkar A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
115 Sakshi Raut A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
116 Ritika Balodiya A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
117 Nidhi Shailesh Bawangade A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
118 Pranjal Vijay Agarkar A Boot Camp to Nuclear Physics 
119 Shreyash Lakde A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
120 Khushi Rahul Aglawe A Boot Camp to Special Theory Of Relativity 
 



 


